
TO : 

PROM : 

RB . . 

MEMORANDUM 

October 24, 1991 

DIVISION OP RECORDS AND REPORTING (SIMMONS) /fl 

DXVJ:SIOK OF COliKllliiCATIOKS (JOHKSOK)~-~~ U\ 
DOCKETNOS. 910339-TC, 910340-TC, 910342~C~ ~:0357-TC, 910360-TC, 
910361-TC, 910369-TC, 910417-TC, 910438-TC - INITIATION OF SHOW 
CAUSE PROCEEDINGS POR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520 ANNUAL REPORT 
RBQUIRBMBNT AND ROLE 2 5. 4 • 04 3 RESPONSE REQUIREMENT 

The above-referenced dockets have failed to respond to their respective 
abow cause orders which require each company to pay the $250 fine imposed by 
the Ca.aission. This failure to respond by payment of the fine has resulted 
in the cancellation of their certificates. No further business remains._~ 
these dockets. Therefore, we respectfully request that your offi close 
these dockets at your earliest convenience. 

DOCKET NO. COMPANY NAME 

"'910339-TC ROLOFF & ROLOFF, INC. 2228 

RONALD J. SLAUGHTER-~ 2135 25107 
~ 

"'910342-TC ROSSI'S, INC. 

·.J 910357-TC SON SHINE SHELL 

'/ 910360-TC St»lTEL PAY PHONE SYSTEMS, INC. 

, 910361-TC SUNTEL PUBLIC COMMUNICAITONS 

~ 910369-TC THOMAS L. DOUTT 

../ 910417-TC MARJOR1E D. MILLETT 

11'910438-TC JONI'S COORTTREE COUNTRY STORE 

co: Division of Legal services 

284 25103 

1788 25144 

2246 24966 

218 24966 

4 25100 

2525 24966 

2536 24983 

OOCUMEtH Nm~~ER-DATE -

10632 OCT 25 r59t 

!=PSC-RECORDS/REPOR i lNG . 
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